2 GENERATOR SETS
: www.carod.es Web site
* carod@carod.es Customer attention
* export@carod.es Sales customer attention
* logistica@carod.es Logistic service
* satcarod@carod.es Technical service
( +34 976 140 800 Customer attention phone
7 +34 976 140 888 FAX

V
S
IN
G
LEP
H
A
S
E
600/400/400 35
921912 CMK-3 7 3.5 600/400/400 40
921915 CMK-6 9,5 4,1 800/500/600 52
921916 CMK-6 AE 9,5 4,1 800/500/600 54
921917 CMK-7 14 6 800/500/600 78
921918 CMK-7 AE 14 6 800/500/600 80
921920 CMK-10 AE 19 10 1000/700/700 140
921922 CMK-12 AE 20 12 1000/700/700 148
921930 CTK-5 9,5 5,5
4
0
0
/2
3
0
V
TH
R
EE P
H
A
S
E
800/500/600 50
921931 CTK-5 AE 9,5 5,5 800/500/600 52
921934 CTK-8 14 7 800/500/600 78
921935 CTK-8 AE 14 7 800/500/600 80
921939 CTK-10 AE 19 10 1000/700/700 140
921941 CTK-15 AE 23 15 1000/700/700 148
92231050 CTV-20AE 35 20 1000/700/700 185
CMH-5 a CTH-8 AE / CMK-6 a CTK-8 AE
PETROL GENERATORS
A

VOLTAGE TANK DIMENSIONS WEIGHT
CODE MODEL H.P kVA
CONT S-BY LITRES L / W / H KG
92330410 SPG 10i 1,8 0,9 1 230 V  2,1 451/330/507 16
92330411 SPG 20i 3,2 1,6 2 230 V 3,8 575/330/507 22
92330412 SPG 32i 6,6 2,8 3,2 230 V 7,4 580/440/460 38
SPG 10i SPG 20i SPG 32i
FPG - 10800 T/E FPG - 3800
6 GENERATOR SETS
3000 RPM AIR INTENSITY / CURRENT
ELECTRODES POWER
(KVA)
DIMENSIONS
L / W / H WEIGHT
CODE MODEL H.P AMP
92805 CSH-180 9 180  A.C. 3,25  5 S 800/500/600 68
92808 CSH-180 AE 9 180  A.C. 3,25 5 S 800/500/600 72
92810 CSH-200 13 200  A.C. 4 7 S 800/500/600 88
92815 CSH-200 AE 13 200  A.C. 4 7 S 800/500/600 90
92816 CSH-210  13 210  D.C. 4,5 5 S 800/500/600 90
92817 CSH-210  AE 13 210  D.C. 4,5 5 S 800/500/600 93
92820 CSH-220 13 220  D.C. 5 3,5 S / 6,5 T 800/500/600 94
92825 CSH-220 AE 13 220  D.C. 5 3,5 S / 6,5 T 800/500/600 97
92828 CSH-300 AE 20 300  D.C. 5 4 S /10 T 1000/700/700 160
3000 RPM AIR INTENSITY / CURRENT
ELECTRODES POWER
 (KVA)
DIMENSIONS
L / W / H WEIGHT
CODE MODEL H.P AMP
928505 CSK-180 9.5 180 A.C. 3,25 5 S 800/500/600 65
928508 CSK-180 AE 9.5 180 A.C. 3,25 5 S 800/500/600 70
928510 CSK-200 14 200 A.C. 4 7 S 800/500/600 85
928515 CSK-200 AE 14 200 A.C. 4 7 S 800/500/600 88
928520 CSK-210 14 210 D.C. 4,5 5 S 800/500/600 92
928525 CSK-210 AE 14 210 D.C. 4,5 5 S 800/500/600 96
928526 CSK-220 14 220 D.C. 5 3,5 S / 6,5 T 800/500/600 95
928527 CSK-220 AE 14 220 D.C. 5 3,5 S / 6,5 T 800/500/600 98
928530 CSK-300 AE 23 300 D.C. 5 4 S / 10 T 1000/700/1000 165
WELDING MACHINES
Includes welding clamp, ground clamp, 6 meters of wire and clamp, 6 meters of wire and mask. Engines with electric start  includes battery
OPTIONS PAGE  20
1500 RPM

C
C
ES
S
O
R
IE
S
9GENERATOR SETS
3000 RPM AIR COOLED
DIMENSIONS WEIGHT
CODE MODEL ENGINE kVA
OPEN THREE PHASE - 400V L / W / H KG
92625 CTLD-7 G AE 15LD440 7 800/500/600 112
92630 CTLD-8  AE 15LD500 8 800/500/600 116
92642 CTLD-10 AE 25LD330.2 10 1000/700/700 136
92646 CTLD-12 AE 25LD425.2 12 1000/700/700 152
92646001 CTLD-15 AE 12LD477.2 15 1100/720/820 215
92647* CTLD-19 AE 12LD477.2 18,5 1100/720/820 225
92648* CTLD-20 AE 9LD625.2 20 1500/780/1050 330
SOUNDPROOF THREE PHASE - 400V
92651010 CTLD-7 IN 15LD440 AE 7 1200/700/1000 185
92651015 CTLD-10 IN 25LD330,2 AE 10 1200/700/1000 215
CTLD-6
3000 RPM WATER COOLED
DIMENSIONS WEIGHT
CODE MODEL ENGINE kVA
OPEN THREE PHASE - 400V CONT S-BY L / W / H KG
92662 CTW-15 LDW-1003 16 17 1500/780/1000 245
92664** CTW-20 LDW-1404 19 22 1500/780/1000 300
92666** CTW-25 LDW-1603 27 28 1500/780/1000 370
SOUNDPROOF THREE PHASE - 400V
92682 CTW-15 I LDW-1003 16 17 1900/900/1200 550
92684** CTW-20 I LDW-1404 19 20 1900/900/1200 600
92686** CTW-25 I LDW-1603 27 28 1900/900/1200 630
Not suitable for continuous use
*Automatic voltage regulation AVR
CTLD-19
CTW-20 CTW-25 I
DIESEL THREE PHASE 3000
* REMOTE PANEL BOARD + REMOTE CONTROL INPUT
10 GRUPOS ELECTROGENOS
1500 RPM AIR COOLED
DIMENSIONS WEIGHT
CODE MODEL ENGINE Kva
OPEN SINGLEPHASE - 220V L / W / H KG
92954 CMLD-7 L 4LD820 6 1000/600/1150 250
92956 CMLD-10 L 9LD625.2 9 1500/780/1150 320
92958* CMLD-16 L 11LD626.3 16 1500/780/1150 430
Automatic voltage regulation AVR
1500 RPM WATER COOLED
DIMENSIONS WEIGHT
CODE MODEL ENGINE Kva
OPEN SINGLEPHASE - 220V L / W / H KG
92982 CMK-7 L KDI-1003 7 1500/780/1250 246
92984 CMK-10 L KDI-1404 9 1500/780/1250 326
929861* CMK-16 L KDI-1903 16 1500/780/1250 395
929865* CMK-20 L KDI-1903 20 1500/780/1250 425
929868* CMK-25 L KDI-2504 25 1500/780/1250 450
9298681* CMK-30 L KDI-2504 TM 30 1800/780/1300 600
92986910* CMK-40 L KDI-2504 TM 37 1800/780/1300 625
SOUNDPROOF. SINGLEPHASE - 220V
92992 CMK-7 LI KDI-1003 7 1900/900/1210 530
92994 CMK-10 LI KDI-1404 9 1900/900/1210 636
929961* CMK-16 LI KDI-1903 16 1900/900/1210 712
929965* CMK-20 LI KDI-1903 20 1900/900/1210 735
929968* CMK-25 LI KDI-2504 25 1900/900/1210 741
9299681* CMK-30 LI KDI-2504 TM 30 2200/900/1225 910
929969* CMK-40 LI KDI-2504 TM 37 2200/900/1225 925
1500 RPM AIR COOLED
DIMENSIONS WEIGHT
CODE MODEL ENGINE Kva
OPEN SINGLEPHASE - 220V L / W / H KG
92958010* CMD-13 L F2L2011 13 1500/780/1254 305
92958014* CMD-20 L F3L2011 20 1500/780/1254 410
92958016* CMD-30 L F4L2011 30 1500/780/1254 590
1500 RPM OIL COOLED
OPEN SINGLEPHASE - 220V
92958030* CMDM-13 L F2M2011 13 1500/780/1254 305
92958034* CMDM-20 L F3M2011 20 1500/780/1254 415
92958036* CMDM-30 L F4M2011 30 1500/780/1254 600
92958038 CMDM-40 L BF4M2011 40 1800/780/1254 680
SOUNDPROOF SINGLEPHASE - 220V
92998010* CMDM-13 LI F2M2011 13 1900/900/1200 405
92998014* CMDM-20 LI F3M2011 20 1900/900/1200 510
92998016* CMDM-30 LI F4M2011 30 1900/900/1210 685
DIESEL SINGLEPHASE 1500
INCLUDING: KIT ENGINE
 PROTECTION AND START / STOP BY
SIM
PLE PUSH CONTACT.
11GENERATOR SETS
1500 RPM WATER COOLED
CODE MODEL ENGINE kVA
MARINE GENERATOR SETS THREE PHASE - 400V CONT
925823 CTW-10 M LOMBARDINI LDW 1404 10
925826 CTW-14 M LOMBARDINI LDW 1603 14
925830 CTW-20 M LOMBARDINI 1903 20
925843 CTM-30 M MWM D-229.3 30
925846 CTM-40 M MWM D-229.4 40
925849 CTM-60 M MWM D-229.6 60
925852 CTM-85 M MWM TD-229.6 85
Monoblock genset mounted on steel chassis with anti-vibration shock absorbers, control panel with engine protection.
Control remote for reading values to engine and alternator.
Without: tank and power installation.
Marinized alternator.Marinized alternator.
MARINE GENERATOR SETS
12 GENERATOR SETS
1500 RPM WATER COOLED
DIMENSIONS WEIGHT
CODE MODEL ENGINE kVA
OPEN THREE PHASE - 400V CONT S-BY L / W / H KG
92565 CTW-8 L LDW-1003 7 8 1500/780/1300 275
92568 CTW-11 L LDW-1404 11 14 1500/780/1300 325
925701 CTK-16 L KDI-1903 15 16 1500/780/1300 370
92575 CTK-20 L KDI-1903 19 20 1500/780/1300 460
92577* CTK-28 L KDI-2504 25 28 1500/780/1300 520
925772* CTK-32L KDI-2504-T3 30 32 1800/780/1400 530
925773* CTK-40 L KDI-2504 TM 40 44 1800/780/1400 695
925780* CTK-60 L KDI-3404 TM 60 62 1800/830/1400 890
WEATHERPROOF THREE PHASE - 400V
92565CPT01 CTW-8 L LDW-1003 7 8 1500/780/1100
92568CPT01 CTW-11 L LDW-1404 11 14 1500/780/1100 625
925701CPT01 CTK-16 L KDI-1903 15 16 1500/780/1100 670
92575CPT01 CTK-20 L KDI-1903 19 20 1500/780/1100 760
92577CPT01* CTK-28 L KDI-2504 25 28 1500/780/1100 820
925772CPT01* CTK-32 L KDI-2504-T3 30 32 1500/780/1100 830
SOUNDPROOF THREE PHASE - 400V
92692 CTW-8 LI LDW-1003 7 8 1900/900/1210 550
92694 CTW-11 LI LDW-1404 11 14 1900/900/1210 600
9269601 CTK-16 LI KDI-1903 15 16 1900/900/1210 675
92698 CTK-20 LI KDI-1903 19 20 1900/900/1210 750
92699* CTK-28 LI KDI-2504 25 28 1900/900/1210 815
926992* CTK-32 LI KDI-2504-T3 30 32 2200/900/1295 885
926993* CTK-40 LI KDI-2504 TM 40 44 2200/900/1295 975
927005* CTK-60 LI KDI-3404 TM 60 62 2500/900/1550 1270
1500 RPM AIR COOLED
DIMENSIONS WEIGHT
MANUAL
START
PANEL
AMF + ATS
SEPARATEDCODE MODEL ENGINE kVA
OPEN THREE PHASE - 400V CONT S-BY L / W / H KG EUR EUR
92512 CTLD-7 L 4LD820 L 6 6,5 1500/780/1050 252 3.960 4.375
92518 CTLD-11 L 9LD625.2 L 10 11 1500/780/1050 322 4.856 5.380
92522 CTLD-16 L 11LD626.3 L 15 16 1500/780/1050 430 6.776 7.195
WEATHERPROOF THREE PHASE - 400V
92518CPT01 CTLD-11 L 9LD625,2 10 11 1500/780/1100 416 5.600 6.005
92522CPT01 CTLD-16 L 11LD626,3 15 16 1500/780/1100 535 7.561 7.990
CODE OPTIONS

O
R
IE
S
INCLUDING: KIT ENGINE PROTECTION AND START / STOP
BY SIM
PLE PUSH CONTACT.
13GENERATOR SETS
1500 RPM  AO/AA/AA COO-
LED
kVA DIMENSIONS WEIGHT
CODE MODEL ENGINE COOL.
OPEN TRIGASICO - 400V CONT S-BY L / W / H KG
92327030 CTDM-14 L F2M2011 AO 12,5 13 1500/780/1450 290
92327005 CTD-14 L F2L2011 AA 12,5 13 1500/780/1450 280
92327034 CTDM-20 L F3M2011 AO 20 22 1500/780/1450 520
92327008 CTD-22 L F3L2011 AA 20 22 1500/780/1450 385
92327038* CTDM-30 L F4M2011 AO 30 32 1500/780/1450 545
92327010* CTD-32 L F4L2011 AA 30 32 1500/780/1450 530
92326810* CTDF-30 L F3L912 A 30 32 1800/780/1500 595
92327040* CTDM-42 L BF4M2011 AO 40 42 1500/780/1450 695
92327012* CTD-42 L BF4L2011 AA 40 42 1500/780/1450 595
92326812* CTDF-40 L F4L912 A 40 41 1800/780/1500 670
92327014* CTDM-66 L BF4M2011 C AO 59 66 1800/780/1500 880
92326814* CTDF-60 L F6L912 A 62 62 2200/830/1200 950
WEATHERPROOF THREE PHASE - 440V
92327030CPT01 CTDM-14 L F2M2011 AO 12,5 13 1500/780/1100 514
92327005CPT01 CTD-14 L F2L2011 AA 12,5 13 1500/780/1100 380
92327034CPT01 CTDM-20 L F3M2011 AO 20 22 1500/780/1100 990
92327008CPT01 CTD-20 L F3L2011 AA 20 22 1500/780/1100 460
92327038CPT01* CTDM-30 L F4M2011 AO 30 32 1500/780/1100 1135
92327010CPT01* CTD-30 L F4L2011 AA 30 32 1500/780/1100 620
SOUNDPROOF THREE PHASE - 400V
92328406 CTDM-14 LI F2M2011 AO 12,5 13 1900/900/1200 600
92328408 CTDM-20 LI F3M2011 AO 20 22 1900/900/1200 990
92328410* CTDM-30 LI F4M2011 AO 30 32 1900/900/1200 1135
92328412* CTDM-40 LI BF4M2011 AO 40 42 2200/900/1295 1420
92328414* CTDM-66 LI BF4M2011C AO 62 66 2200/900/1295 1480
A: AIR COOLEDAA: AIR OIL COOLED
Automatic voltage regulation AVR
DIESEL THREE PHASE 1500
1500 RPM AIR COOLED
DIMENSIONS WEIGHT
MANUAL
START
PANEL
AMF + ATS
SEPARATEDCODE MODEL ENGINE kVA
OPEN THREE PHASE - 400V CONT S-BY L / W / H KG EUR EUR
92512 CTLD-7 L 4LD820 L 6 6,5 1500/780/1050 252 3.960 4.375
92518 CTLD-11 L 9LD625.2 L 10 11 1500/780/1050 322 4.856 5.380
92522 CTLD-16 L 11LD626.3 L 15 16 1500/780/1050 430 6.776 7.195
WEATHERPROOF THREE PHASE - 400V
92518CPT01 CTLD-11 L 9LD625,2 10 11 1500/780/1100 416 5.600 6.005
92522CPT01 CTLD-16 L 11LD626,3 15 16 1500/780/1100 535 7.561 7.990
A0: OIL  COOLED
14 GENERATOR SETS
1500 RPM WATER COOLED
kVA DIMENSIONS WEIGHT
CODE MODEL ENGINE
OPEN THREE PHASE - 400V CONT S-BY L / W / H KG
92914150 CTM-70 L 4,8 - T 1A 63 70 2200/830/1700 1010
92914155 CTM-80 L 4,8 - T 2A 73 80 2200/830/1700 1110
9291720 CTM-95 L 4,8-TCA 1B 82 92 2200/830/1700 1220
9291726 CTM-110 L 4,8-TCA 1C 105 115 2200/830/1700 1290
92916020 CTM-125 L 4.12 TCA 115 125 2200/830/1800 1325
9291901 CTM-140 L 7,2-TCA 1A 130 143 2600/995/1800 1390
929202 CTM-155 L 7,2-TCA 2A 140 155 2600/995/1800 1490
929204 CTM-165 L 7,2-TCA 1B 150 165 2600/995/1800 1525
929210 CTM-176 L 7,2-TCA 1C 160 176 2600/995/1800 1595
929212 CTM-188 L 7,2-TCA 2C 170 188 2600/995/1800 1685
92921505 CTM-200 L 7,2-TCA 1D 180 200 2600/995/1800 1729
929217 CTM-220 L 7,2-TCA 1E 200 220 2600/995/1800 2150
1500 RPM WATER COOLED
kVA DIMENSIONS WEIGHT
CODE MODEL ENGINE
SOUNDPROOF THREE PHASE -
400V
CONT S-BY L / W / H KG
92934050 CTM-70 LI 4,8 - T 1A 63 70 2750/1180/1655 1360
92935050 CTM-80 LI 4,8 - T 2A 73 80 2750/1180/1655 1470
92936050 CTM-95 LI 4,8-TCA 1B 82 92 2750/1180/1655 1490
92937050 CTM-110 LI 4,8-TCA 1C 105 115 2750/1180/1655 2094
92938015 CTM-125 LI 4.12 TCA 115 125 2750/1180/1655 2.125
92940100 CTM-140 LI 7,2-TCA 1A 130 143 3250/1180/1850 2220
92940200 CTM-155 LI 7,2-TCA 2A 140 155 3250/1180/1850 2310
92940205 CTM-165 LI 7,2-TCA 1B 150 165 3250/1180/1850 2410
92941000 CTM-176 LI 7,2-TCA 1C 160 176 3250/1180/1850 2410
92941395 CTM-188 LI 7,2-TCA 2C 170 188 3250/1180/1850 2525
92941400 CTM-200 LI 7,2-TCA 1D 180 200 3250/1180/1850 3040
92941515 CTM-220 LI 7,2-TCA 1E 200 220 3250/1180/1850 3060
DIESEL THREE PHASE 1500
15GENERATOR SETS
1500 RPM WATER COOLED
kVA DIMENSIONS WEIGHT
CODE MODEL ENGINE
OPEN THREE PHASE - 400V CONT S-BY L / W / H KG
92327516 CTDW-80 L BF4M2012 C 72 80 2200/830/1700 1250
92327522 CTDW-110 L BF4M1013 ECG 100 110 2200/830/1700 1340
92327528 CTDW-145 L BF4M1013 FC 130 145 2600/990/1700 1475
92327532 CTDW-165 L BF6M1013 EC 150 165 2600/995/1700 1640
92327533 CTDW-200 L BF6M1013 FCP 180 198 2600/995/1700 1700
92327534 CTDW-220 L BF6M1013FCP2 200 220 2600/995/1700 1750
92327536 CTDW-275 L TCD2013LO64V 250 275 2950/930/2000 2250
92327540 CTDW-330 L BF6M1015 C 314 350 3000/1300/2200 2980
92327542 CTDW-385 L BF6M1015 C2 350 390 3000/1300/2200 3100
92327543 CTDW-415 L BF6M1015 CP 370 411 3000/1300/2200 3300
92327545 CTDW-475 L BF8M1015 C 430 475 3000/1300/2200 3750
92327548 CTDW-500 L BF8M1015 C2 450 500 3000/1300/2200 3860
92327550 CTDW-550 L BF8M1015 CP 495 550 3000/1300/2200 4100
1500 RPM WATER COOLED
kVA DIMENSIONS WEIGHT
CODE MODEL ENGINE
SOUNDPROOF THREE PHASE - 400V CONT S-BY L / W / H KG

CONT S-BY L / W / H KG
92934050 CTM-70 LI 4,8 - T 1A 63 70 2750/1180/1655 1360
92935050 CTM-80 LI 4,8 - T 2A 73 80 2750/1180/1655 1470
92936050 CTM-95 LI 4,8-TCA 1B 82 92 2750/1180/1655 1490
92937050 CTM-110 LI 4,8-TCA 1C 105 115 2750/1180/1655 2094
92938015 CTM-125 LI 4.12 TCA 115 125 2750/1180/1655 2.125
92940100 CTM-140 LI 7,2-TCA 1A 130 143 3250/1180/1850 2220
92940200 CTM-155 LI 7,2-TCA 2A 140 155 3250/1180/1850 2310
92940205 CTM-165 LI 7,2-TCA 1B 150 165 3250/1180/1850 2410
92941000 CTM-176 LI 7,2-TCA 1C 160 176 3250/1180/1850 2410
92941395 CTM-188 LI 7,2-TCA 2C 170 188 3250/1180/1850 2525
92941400 CTM-200 LI 7,2-TCA 1D 180 200 3250/1180/1850 3040
92941515 CTM-220 LI 7,2-TCA 1E 200 220 3250/1180/1850 3060
16 GENERATOR SETS
SOUNDPROOF THREE PHASE - 400V CONT S-BY L / W / H KG
923903 CTI-30 NE LI S 8000 AM1 30 33 2200/900/1200 1210
923911 CTI-45 LI N45AM1A 42 45 2200/900/1200 1270
923916 CTI-55 NE LI N45AM2 50 55 2500/990/1550 1270
923920 CTI-66 LI N45SM1A 63 66 2500/990/1550 1356
923930 CTI-87 NE LI N45SM3 80 87 2750/1100/1655 1480
92393002 CTI-90 NE LI N45SM3 85 90 2750/1100/1655 1500
923935 CTI-110 LI N45TM2A 100 110 2750/1100/1655 2080
923934 CTI-110 NE LI N45TM3 105 116 3250/1180/1755 2080
923936 CTI-133 NE LI N45TM3 120 130 3250/1180/1755 2150
923940 CTI-143 LI N67TM2A 130 143 3250/1180/1755 2210
923945 CTI-176 LI N67TM3A 160 175 3250/1180/1755 2300
92394502 CTI-175 NE LI N67TM4 160 175 3250/1180/1755 2300
92394505 CTI-187 NE LI N67TM4 180 187 3250/1180/1755 2450
92395005 CTI-220 NE LI N67TM7 200 220 3250/1180/1755 3010
92395011 CTI-277 NE LI N67TE8P 250 275 3600/1400/1800 3100
92395505 CTI-330 NE LI C87TE4 300 330 4150/1550/2100 4100
923970 CTI-370 LI C13TE2 350 370 4150/1550/2100 4250
923975 CTI-440 LI C13TE3A 400 440 4150/1550/2100 4400
92397503 CTI-500 NE LI C13TE6W 450 500 4150/1550/2100 4475
92397505 CTI-550 NE LI C13TE7W 500 550 4150/1550/2100 4825
92397512 CTI-620 NE LI C16TE1W 600 620 4500/1800/2300 5450
1500 RPM WATER COOLED
kVA DIMENSIONS WEIGHT
CÓDIGO MODEL ENGINE
OPEN THREE PHASE - 400V CONT S-BY L / W / H KG

92380605 CTI-187 NE L N67TM4 180 187 2600/995/1480 1580
9238102 CTI-220 NE L N67TM7 200 220 2700/1100/1800 1890
92381005 CTI-277 NE L N67TE8P 250 275 2700/1100/1800 1850
92381605 CTI-330 NE L  C87TE4 300 330 2700/1100/1800 2500
923825 CTI-370 L C13TE2 350 370 3000/1300/2000 2825
923830 CTI-440 L C13TE3A 400 440 3000/1300/2000 2990
92383003 CTI-500 NE L C13TE6W 450 500 3000/1300/2000 3100
92383005 CTI-550 NE L C13TE7W 500 550 3000/1300/2000 3350
92383012 CTI-620 NE L C16TE1W 600 620 3000/1300/2000 3650
DIESEL THREE PHASE 1500
17GENERATOR SETS
1500 RPM WATER COOLED
kVA DIMENSIONS WEIGHT
CÓDIGO MODEL ENGINE
OPEN THREE PHASE - 400V CONT S-BY L / W / H KG
92480025 CTDO-175 L DP 086 TA 150 175 2600/995/1650 1700
92480030 CTDO-220 L P-086 TI 200 220 2950/930/1650 1900
92480032 CTDO-250 L DP-086 LA 225 250 2950/930/1650 2300
92480035 CTDO-330 L P-126 T1-2 300 330 2940/1200/1900 2675
92480040 CTDO-358 L DP-126 LA 325 358 2940/1200/1900 2990
92480045 CTDO-406 L DP-126 LB 365 406 3200/1080/2110 3100
92480050 CTDO-470 L P-158 LE 408 468 3200/1080/2110 3225
92480055 CTDO-510 L DP-158 LCF 461 509 3200/1080/2110 3350
92480060 CTDO-580 L DP-158 LDF 526 580 3200/1080/2110 3500
92480065 CTDO-630 L DP-180 LAF 571 630 3200/1080/2110 3750
92480070 CTDO-700 L DP-180 LBF 635 700 3600/1410/2370 3950
92480075 CTDO-750 L DP-222 LBF 680 750 3600/1410/2370 4500
92480080 CTDO-820 L DP-222 LCF 744 821 3600/1410/2370 4750
1500 RPM WATER COOLED
kVA DIMENSIONS WEIGHT
CÓDIGO MODEL ENGINE

2P+T
1 X 16 A
2P + T
1 X 16 A
3P + N +  T
1 X 32 A
3P + T
1 X 32 A
3P +N + T
1 X 63 A
3P +N + T
SOCKET PANELS SOUNDPROOF GENSETS
----- SERIE CTW 1 Unit 1 Unit
823510 CTM-20-30 1 Unit 1 Unit 1 Unit 1 Unit 1 Unit
823515 CTM-40-100 1 Unit 1 Unit 1 Unit 1 Unit 1 Unit 1 Unit
823518 CTM-105-150 1 Unit 1 Unit 1 Unit 1 Unit 1 Unit 1 Unit
823522 CTV-200-250 1 Unit 1 Unit 1 Unit 1 Unit 1 Unit 1 Unit
ACCESSORIES ELECTRIC PANELS
ATS FOR AMF THREE PHASE
CODE AMP